
2023 SePRO Turf & Landscape

PINNACLE EOP
REWARDS

�������	
��
�
��	���

TURF & LANDSCAPE

Program Period: October 1, 2023 - December 8, 2023 
20%UP TO

SAVE

DURING EOP!

Product Brand Rebate
Combine total purchase amount with the number of product brands to calculate base rebate.*

Product Brands

$2,500 - $7,499

Total Amount Purchased

$7,500 - $14,999

$15,000 - $19,999

Over $20,000

1

–

2%

3%

5%

2

2%

3%

4%

6%

6+

6%

7%

8%

10%

* See other side for qualifying products and details.  Total qualified purchases must exceed $2,500 to qualify for rebates.

3

3%

4%

5%

7%

4

4%

5%

6%

8%

5

5%

6%

7%

9%

Turf PGR Bonus
With the purchase of Legacy® or Musketeer® earn an additional rebate.

Cutless PGR rates

NEW! Landscape Bonus
With the purchase of any 1 of these qualifying SePRO products.

Cutless® O.33G Landscape Plant Growth Regulator 4 pallets

25 cases

25 cases

10 cases

40 lb bag

4 x 64 ounce

12 x 8 ounce

4 x 64 ounce

$ 2,250/pallet

$ 127/case

$ 149 or
$ 399/case

Cutless® QuickStop Landscape Growth Regulator

Octane® Herbicide

Products Minimum Qualifying Purchase Unit Size Save Up To
SAVE UP

TO AN
ADDITIONAL

5%

††Rate shown is for example only.  Always consult label for proper use rates.  Not all products registered in all states.

See Product Use Guide

2.5 gallons

50 lb bag

EutroSORB® WC Water Column Phosphorus Inactivator 2.5 gallons

2 bagsEutroSORB® F Phosphorus Filtration Technology

Products Minimum Qualifying Purchase Unit Size Rate††

1 acre1 - 2.5 gallons

Area Treated

SAVE UP
TO AN

ADDITIONAL

3%

NEW! Water Quality Pairing
Keep your ponds looking great with these solutions to protect water quality from excess phosphorus.

Register for Pinnacle

6%

7%

8%

0%

sepro.com/pinnacle

Purchase a minimum of 4 Brands
+ $15,000 from October 1st - 
December 8th to lock in your 
Product Brand Rebate through 
September 2024.

Musketeer fairway application
as low as $44.00/acre.†

Legacy Turf Growth Regulator 1 case

4 cases

2 x 2.5 gallons

2 x 2.5 gallonsMusketeer Turf Growth Regulator

Products Minimum Qualifying Purchase Unit Size

$ 514/case

$ 384/case

Save Up To

† Price based on 18 oz rate of Musketeer on bentgrass fairways, with 10% Turf PGR Bonus and 10% Product Brand Rebate applied.  
   Minimum purchase: 1 case of Legacy or 4 cases of Musketeer.

SAVE  AN
ADDITIONAL

10%

NEW!



Begin earning rebates
with a minimum $2,500

total purchase

Unbeatable Savings on Solutions to Enhance 
Your Turf and Landscapes!
Unlock exceptional savings on industry-leading turf plant growth 
regulators, aquatic solutions, disease management, and weed control 
options with the 2023 Pinnacle EOP Rewards from SePRO.  Maximize 
your savings, while elevating your turf and landscape to extraordinary levels.

Simple Sign Up
1. Place your order

Orders must be invoiced between October 1, 2023 – December 8, 2023
2. Register for Pinnacle Early Order Program

End-user must register at sepro.com/pinnacle by January 31, 2024
3. Receive your rebate

Rebate will be issued as a check to the purchasing business or as a
distributor/agent credit by August 31, 2024

�������	
��
�
��	���

TURF & LANDSCAPE

NO RETURNS.  All sales are FINAL.  Program applies to qualified end-user professionals.  Offer only valid on purchases from authorized SePRO agents/distributors.  Not valid for distributors, dealers, or any other re-sale entity. 
Rebates will be issued based on sales reported to SePRO by authorized agents/distributors within program dates.  Pinnacle offer may not be combined with any other special offers.  For pesticides sold into the state of 
California or Washington, the agent/distributor is instructed to add the California Mill Tax Assessment or Washington Hazardous Tax Assessment to the customer’s purchase price.  SePRO will add these assessments to the 
agent/distributor invoice at the applicable tax rate.  SePRO reserves the right to cancel or modify this program at any time.  Rebates will be paid as an account credit to the selling agent/distributor or as a check made payable 
to the purchasing business.  Purchases must be paid in full to receive a rebate.  Pinnacle EOP rebates will be issued by August 31, 2024.  In-season programs, including Rebate Lock purchases between January 1, 2024 - 
September 30, 2024, will be paid by December 31, 2024.  Account credit with selling agent must be used within 12 months or funds will be forfeited and returned to the manufacturer.  The selling agent may deduct up to 50% 
of the credit amount as a processing fee.  Always read and follow all label directions.  Aquashade, Aquashadow, Blue Springs, Captain, Clearcast, Cutless, Komeen, Cutless Shrub, and Tree Sculptor Landscape Plant Growth 
Regulator, Cutless QuickStop Landscape Plant Growth Regulator, Edgeless, EutroSORB, Harpoon, Junction, Legacy, Musketeer, Profile, SeClear Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer, Sonar Genesis, SonarOne, and Soteria 
are trademarks of SePRO Corporation.  Copyright ©2023 SePRO Corporation.  New 08/10/2023.

2023 SePRO Turf & Landscape
PINNACLE EOP REWARDS
Program Period: October 1, 2023 - December 8, 2023 

Qualifying Products

Turf & Landscape Products Pack Size
Minimum to Qualify
as a Brand Purchase

Minimum to Qualify
as a Brand Purchase

21 lb

40 lb

30 lb SuperPak

2.5 gal

64 oz bottle

5 lb pail

8 oz bottle

5 lb bag

2.5 gal

2.5 gal

8 oz bottle

64 oz bottle

2.5 gal

80 pounds

1 Unit

2 bottles

2 pails

2 bottles

8 bags

2.5 gallons

2.5 gallons

40 ounces

2.5 gallons

Cutless® 0.33G Landscape Plant Growth Regulator

Cutless® 0.33G Landscape Plant Growth Regulator

Cutless® 50W Turf Plant Growth Regulator

Cutless® MEC Turf Plant Growth Regulator

Cutless Quickstop Landscape Plant Growth 
Regulator™

Cutless Shrub and Tree Sculptor Landscape Plant 
Growth Regulator™

Edgeless® Turf Plant Growth Regulator

Junction® Fungicide/Bactericide

Legacy® Turf Plant Growth Regulator

Musketeer® Turf Plant Growth Regulator

Octane® 2% SC Herbicide

Octane® 2% SC Herbicide 

Soteria® Fungicide

Aquatic Products Pack Size

1 gal

1 gal

1 gal

2.5 gal jug

1 quart

50 lb bag

2.5 gallon jug

40 lb bag

2.5 gal jug

2.5 gal jug

20 lb bag

50 lb bag

5 lb bottle

20 lb pail

4 gallons

2 jugs

1 quart

2 bags

1 jug

2 bags

1 jug

6 jugs

50 pounds

20 pounds

Aquashade® Aquatic Plant Growth Control

Aquashadow® Lake and Pond Colorant 

Blue Springs® Lake and Pond Colorant

Captain® XTR Aquatic Algaecide

Clearcast® Aquatic Herbicide

EutroSORB® F  Phosphorus Filtration Technology

EutroSORB® WC  Water Column Phosphorus Inactivator

Harpoon® Granular Aquatic Herbicide

Komeen® Descend Aquatic Herbicide

SeClear Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer™

SeClear G Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer™

SeClear G Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer™

SonarOne® Aquatic Herbicide

SonarOne® Aquatic Herbicide

sepro.com/pinnacle

Payment Terms
All SePRO agency product purchased during the Early Order Program period qualify for payment 
terms due July 1, 2024. 

NEW!

NEW!

Pinnacle EOP 
Rewards Online 
Calculator


	Untitled



