

Product Brand Rebate

Combine total purchase amount with the number of product brands to calculate base rebate.*

Product Brands Total Amount Purchased 6+ \$2,500 - \$7,499 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 6% 5% 7% \$7,500 - \$14,999 2% 3% 4% \$15,000 - \$19,999 6% 7% 4% 5% 3% 10% Over \$20,000 5% 9%

Purchase a minimum of 4 Brands

+ \$15,000 from October 1st - December 8th to lock in your Product Brand Rebate through September 2024.



Musketeer fairway application as low as \$44.00/acre.†

Turf PGR Bonus

With the purchase of Legacy® or Musketeer® earn an additional rebate.

Products	Minimum Qualifying Purchase	Unit Size	Save Up To	
Legacy Turf Growth Regulator	1 case	2 x 2.5 gallons	\$ 514/case	
Musketeer Turf Growth Regulator	4 cases	2 x 2.5 gallons	\$ 384/case	

[†] Price based on 18 oz rate of Musketeer on bentgrass fairways, with 10% Turf PGR Bonus and 10% Product Brand Rebate applied. Minimum purchase: 1 case of Legacy or 4 cases of Musketeer.

NEW! Landscape Bonus

With the purchase of any 1 of these qualifying SePRO products.

Products	Minimum Qualifying Purchase	Unit Size	Save Up To	
Cutless® 0.33G Landscape Plant Growth Regulator	4 pallets	40 lb bag	\$ 2,250/pallet	
Cutless® QuickStop Landscape Growth Regulator	25 cases	4 x 64 ounce	\$ 127/case	
Octane® Herbicide	25 cases	12 x 8 ounce	\$ 149 or	
Octane [®] Herbicide	NEW! 10 cases	4 x 64 ounce	\$ 399/case	



NEW! Water Quality Pairing

Keep your ponds looking great with these solutions to protect water quality from excess phosphorus.

Products	Minimum Qualifying Purchase	Unit Size	Rate⁺⁺	Area Treated
EutroSORB® F Phosphorus Filtration Technology	2 bags	50 lb bag	See Produc	t Use Guide
EutroSORB® WC Water Column Phosphorus Inactivator	2.5 gallons	2.5 gallons	1 - 2.5 gallons	1 acre

††Rate shown is for example only. Always consult label for proper use rates. Not all products registered in all states.







^{*} See other side for qualifying products and details. Total qualified purchases must exceed \$2,500 to qualify for rebates

2023 SePRO Turf & Landscape PINNACLE EOP REWARDS



Program Period: October 1, 2023 - December 8, 2023

Unbeatable Savings on Solutions to Enhance Your Turf and Landscapes!

Unlock exceptional savings on industry-leading turf plant growth regulators, aquatic solutions, disease management, and weed control options with the **2023 Pinnacle EOP Rewards** from SePRO. Maximize your savings, while elevating your turf and landscape to extraordinary levels.



Simple Sign Up

1. Place your order

Orders must be invoiced between October 1, 2023 – December 8, 2023

2. Register for Pinnacle Early Order Program
End-user must register at sepro.com/pinnacle by January 31, 2024

3. Receive your rebate

Rebate will be issued as a check to the purchasing business or as a distributor/agent credit by **August 31, 2024**

Begin earning rebates with a minimum \$2,500 total purchase

Qualifying Products

Turf & Landscape Products	Pack Size	Minimum to Qualify as a Brand Purchase	
Cutless® 0.33G Landscape Plant Growth Regulator	21 lb	80 pounds	
Cutless® 0.33G Landscape Plant Growth Regulator	40 lb	80 pourius	
Cutless® 50W Turf Plant Growth Regulator	30 lb SuperPak	1 Unit	
Cutless® MEC Turf Plant Growth Regulator	2.5 gal	TONIC	
Cutless Quickstop Landscape Plant Growth Regulator™	64 oz bottle	2 bottles	
Cutless Shrub and Tree Sculptor Landscape Plant Growth Regulator™	5 lb pail	2 pails	
Edgeless® Turf Plant Growth Regulator	8 oz bottle	2 bottles	
Junction® Fungicide/Bactericide	5 lb bag	8 bags	
Legacy® Turf Plant Growth Regulator	2.5 gal	2.5 gallons	
Musketeer® Turf Plant Growth Regulator	2.5 gal	2.5 gallons	
Octane® 2% SC Herbicide	8 oz bottle	40	
Octane® 2% SC Herbicide	64 oz bottle	40 ounces	
Soteria® Fungicide	2.5 gal	2.5 gallons	

	Aquatic Products	Pack Size	Minimum to Qualify as a Brand Purchase	
	Aquashade® Aquatic Plant Growth Control	1 gal		
	Aquashadow® Lake and Pond Colorant	1 gal	4 gallons	
	Blue Springs® Lake and Pond Colorant	1 gal		
	Captain® XTR Aquatic Algaecide	2.5 gal jug	2 jugs	
	Clearcast® Aquatic Herbicide	1 quart	1 quart	
	EutroSORB® F Phosphorus Filtration Technology	50 lb bag	2 bags	
	EutroSORB® WC Water Column Phosphorus Inactivator	2.5 gallon jug	1 jug	
	Harpoon® Granular Aquatic Herbicide	40 lb bag	2 bags	
HEV	Komeen® Descend Aquatic Herbicide	2.5 gal jug	1 jug	
	SeClear Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer™	2.5 gal jug	6 jugs	
	SeClear G Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer™	20 lb bag	- 50 pounds	
	SeClear G Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer™	50 lb bag		
	SonarOne® Aquatic Herbicide	5 lb bottle	20 pounds	
	SonarOne® Aquatic Herbicide	20 lb pail	20 pourius	

Payment Terms

All SePRO agency product purchased during the Early Order Program period qualify for payment terms due **July 1, 2024**.



sepro.com/pinnacle

NO BETURNS. All sales are FINAL. Program applies to qualified end-user professionals. Offer only valid on purchases from authorized SePRO agents/distributors. Not valid for distributors, dealers, or any other re-sale entity. Rebates will be issued based on sales reported to SePRO by authorized agents/distributors within program dates. Pinnacle offer may not be combined with any other special offers. For pesticides sold into the state of California or Washington, the agent/distributor is instructed to add the California Mill Tax Assessment or Washington Hazardous Tax Assessment to the outcomer's purchase price. SePRO will add these assessments to the agent/distributor invoice at the applicable tax rate. SePRO reserves the right to cancel or modify this program at any time. Rebates will be paid as an account credit to the selling agent/distributor or as a check made payable to the purchasing business. Purchases must be paid in full to receive a rebate. Pinnacle EOP rebates will be issued by August 31, 2024. In-season programs, including Rebate Lock purchases between January 1, 2024 - September 30, 2024, will be paid by December 31, 2024. Account credit with selling agent must be used within 12 months or funds will be forfeited and returned to the manufacturer. The selling agent may deduct up to 50% of the credit amount as a processing fee. Always read and follow all label directions. Aquashadow, Blue Springs, Captain, Clearcast, Cutless, Komeen, Cutless Shrub, and Tree Sculptor Landscape Plant Growth Regulator, Edgeless, EutroSORB, Harpoon, Junction, Legacy, Musketeer, Profile, SeClear Algaecide and Water Quality Enhancer, Sonar Genesis, SonarOne, and Soteria are trademarks of SePRO Corporation. Copyright @2023 SePRO Corporation. New 08/10/2023.



Pinnacle EOP Rewards Online Calculator